SSTRICKLYNINJAS 2025 Fall Schedule

Start Time

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Wednesday

4:00 - 8:00 PM

Thursday

Open Gym happens every week day from 4 PM - 8 PM

Monday Tuesday
10:00 - 12:00 PM
Home School
Class + Open Gym
5:00 - 6:00 PM

Ninja Advanced +
Intermediate

5:30 - 7:00 PM

6:00 - 7:00 PM Ninjalete

Ninja Beginner +
Intermediate

4:00 - 5:00 PM
Ninja Mini

5:00 - 6:00 PM
Ninja Beginner &
Intermediate

6:00 - 7:00 PM
Ninja Advanced

7:00 - 8:00 PM
Ninja Adult Class

4:00 - 5:00 PM
Ninja Beginner

5:00 - 6:00 PM
Ninja Advanced +
Intermediate

6:00 - 7:00 PM
Ninja Beginner &
Intermediate

Friday

4:30 - 5:30 PM
Ninja Beginner &
Intermediate

5:30 - 7:00 PM
Ninjalete

Saturday Sunday
Ninjalete
Open Gym Ninja Beginner

Reserved for Birthday and
Private Events

Scheduled classes are as of September 3, 2025.

11:00 A - 12:00 P
Ninja Mini

Reserved for
Birthday and
Private Events



